K. Jay Reynolds ROD R]C CORPORAT[ON

PO BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
(915) 682-7880

Well Name & Number Phillips "E" State #35

Operator Phillips Petroleum Company

Location Section 14, T-17-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico

(Unit K)
The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth . Course Len #13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
" :‘leei) o oer :};;uncdreds ot; fe::l; :BC::::I:;" l('{s":::f:;‘ :l:;:. X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
458" 458 1/2° .87 3.98 3.98
898 440 3/4 1.31 5.76 9.74
1360 462 3/4 1.31 6.05 15.79
1529 169 1/4 44 .74 16.53
2030 501 3/4 1.31 6.56 23.09
2508 478 3/4 1.31 6.26 29.35
2909 401 3/4 1.31 5.25 34.60
3390 481 1 1.75 8.42 43.02
3790 400 1 1.75 7.Q0 50.02
4297 . 507 3/4 1.31 6.64 56.66
4800 503 1/4 44 2.21 58.87
-
Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
By: 7 e W NG

s
Subscribed and sworn to before me this /Eﬁﬁfday of 'Lj22¢¢¢&a&@gL19 J77

7

Notafy Public

My Commission Expires :L/Cl///fﬁ7 Midland County, Texas
4






